

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

T.P. (C)No. 253/2006

UP Co-operative Spinning Mills

Federation Ltd. & Anr.Etc.

petitioners

VERSUS

Sh. P M A Hakeem Chairman & Ors.etc.  
ondents

Resp

Date: 18/4/2006 :This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rakesh U.Upadhyay,adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on due date.

(MITHLESH RAGHAV)

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER